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1.1 Paint programs
Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help
File Dir Size Age Description
AmigaXv1l21l.lha gfx/edit 241K 9xXv — Image processing program AGA/0S3.0 <
highly rec
AmigaXv_docs.lha gfx/edit 287K 2 Xv - all docs and some icons and a 68000 v. ¢
of bgg
AmigaXv_docs. lha gfx/edit 238K 9xXv - all docs and some images.
CatPic.lha gfx/edit 14K 8 ADpro Convolution Previewer
ColorFontEd. lha gfx/edit 54K 42xPowerful editor for fonts!
CPaint.lha gfx/edit 41K 27xAn Amiga paint program
diane_2.1lha gfx/edit 39K 150*«Animation editor
digillus.lha gfx/edit 243K 65%Digital Illusions, image processing package
FreePaint.lha gfx/edit 174K 151«Freely redistributable painting program. <
V37
hamlab208d.lha gfx/edit 172K 127+«HAMLAB PLUS 2.0.8 DEMO GIF/JPEG/etc to IFF
HamToGrey. lha gfx/edit 48K 63+Converts HAM pictures to IFF 16/32 colour <
greyscal
hlp206d.1lha gfx/edit 155K 130+«HAMLAB PLUS 2.0.6 DEMO GIF/JPEG/etc to IFF
Iconianl_98.1lha gfx/edit 156K 40xFeature loaded icon editor for 0S3.x
ImageEditor.lha gfx/edit 40K 244xSimple to use graphics editor. V2.4
Imagelab.lha gfx/edit 83K 209xIFF Image Processing. V2.4
imageman.lha gfx/edit 38K 6 Grayscale-ImageManipulation-Program
Image_Ed. lha gfx/edit 36K 217xIcon editor for images up to 150 x 90. Vv2.4
InScript.lha gfx/edit 179K 124+Program for producing video titles. V1.1
MainActorl_55.1lha gfx/edit 593K 15 V1.55 of the modular animation package
MrED_1_20.1zh gfx/edit 61K 148xGraphics editor for ANSI files, V1.20
picmerge23.lha gfx/edit 43K 22+Connects 2 BitMaps logically, Some major <
bugs kill
PictureEditor.lha gfx/edit 119K 205%An ’'object-oriented’ paint program. V1.12
Prism.lzh gfx/edit 37K 107+xANSI editor, allows animations etc.
RenumSeq. lha gfx/edit 1K 4 This ARexx-script renumbers or renames Your <
pictur
Splatterpaint.lha gfx/edit 558K 1 Pete W Storonskij’s FULL Paint Program!
Spots.lzh gfx/edit 132K 130%Useless but pretty spot-paint-program
Spright.lha gfx/edit 36K 197xSimple/Attached sprite making utility. V1.2
SpriteEd.lha gfx/edit 23K 381l«Edit 2 sprite pairs; make double sprite.
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SpriteMaker.lha
TextPaint.lha
TSMorph30.1lha
TSMorph_s.lha
Source
UDraw.lha
U_PAINT. lha
vtblerk.lha
vtdevell.lha
vtgabber.lha
vtobject.lha
vtrave.lha
effects.
vtscroll.lha
vttechno.lha
vttrancl.lha
vttranc2.lha
vtutill.lha
vtutil2.lha
vtvector.lha
vtzap.lha
more.
wbfed. lha
xv206.1lha
recommende

gfx/edit
gfx/edit
gfx/edit
gfx/edit

gfx/edit
gfx/edit
gfx/edit
gfx/edit
gfx/edit
gfx/edit
gfx/edit

gfx/edit
gfx/edit
gfx/edit
gfx/edit
gfx/edit
gfx/edit
gfx/edit
gfx/edit

gfx/edit
gfx/edit

13K

388xPaint sprites and convert to C code.

26K 235xAn ANSI text editor. V0.97

569K
486K

68K

85K
409K
229K
343K
123K
508K

184K
158K
359K
536K
506K
394K
104K
226K

21K
502K

49«Morphing with Gui, ARexx,online help etc.
49«Morphing with Gui, ARexx,online help etc. <

91«Bitmap oriented draw prog. V1.0

11 Paint Program for A1200 and A4000. V1.0
57+«VT example video (anims/vectors)

57«VT developer kit with asm sources.

57«A big ’Gabberhouse’ video with animations.
57«VT blitter object videos

57«A hardcore video with magnify and scale <>

57+«VT scrolling & fonts videos

57«2 videos for 512k & lmeg chipmem.

57«Trancy VT video, disk 1

57«trancy VT video, disk 2

57«xVideoTracker PD utilities 1.

57«VideoTracker PD utilities 2.

57«VT vector videos

57«A video with a vector-balls animation and <=

130%xBitmap Font Editor for 0OS 2.0
2 Xv - Image processing program AGA/0S3.0 <«
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